Appendix A

Decision No. C07-0889

DOCKET NO. 07L-401G

‘ ... . Page1of5
Kinder Morgan, Inc. Colo. PUCNo. 6
Sixth Revised Sheet No. 6
Carcels Fifth Revised Sheet No. 6

{North Eastern Colorado)
Sales Service Rate Schedule

Base
Rate Tariff Rate After
Schedule Rate Cias Cost Adjustment Adustment
GOS-1 Customer Charge 3400 - 3400

{Per meter per month)
All Volumes ($ per Mce) 3877 3851 7728 D

GGS-2 Customer Charge 3400 - 3.400
{Per meter por month)
All Volumes (§ per Mcf) 3994 3851 7.847 D

GOS-3 Customier Charge 5.900 - 5.9G0
(Per meter per month)
All Volumes ($ per Mcf) 4.017 3.851 7.868 D

GGs-4 Customer Charge 3.900 - 3500
(Per meter per month)

All Volumes ($ per Mcef) 3.807 I
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Minimum Charge 36.000 - 36.000
(Per meter per year}
All Vohuenes (8 per Mef) 3.697 3.E51 7.548 D

GGS-

GGS-6 Minimum Charge 16.000 - 16.000
{Per meter per manth)

Al Volumes (§ per Mcf) 3.697 D
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3487 Minimum Charge 6.000 -~ 0,000
{None)
Al Volumes (3 por Mcl) 3.697
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The rates shown con this fanff sheet are subjeet to adjustiment for changes in Seiter’s cost of ¢
by the Cras Supply Cost Adjustment provisions on sheat nos. 36-38 hereto. The above rates reficct
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follows:
fage Gas Cost 2.663 3851 65316
GUA Forreula
Current Gas Cost + Deferred Gas Cost -~ Hase Gas Cost = GCA
7266 + {17503 2665 = 1851
Advice Letter No. 224 ey W. Breland fsaue Date: October 18, 2607
o1
Avthority No, Sr. Viee President Effective Date: November 1, 2007

sie
SIS



Appendix A

Decision No. C07-0889

DOCKET NO. 07L-401G

Page 2 of 5
Kinder Morgan, Inc. Colo, PUC No. 6
Sixth Revised Sheet No. 7
Cancels Fifth Revised Sheet No. 7

North Bastern Colorado
for Rate Schedules GGS-1, GGS-2, GGS-3, GGS-4, GGS-5, GGS-6, GGS-7

Rate Commodity Distribution Upstream Total Customer
Charue Pipeline Charpe Commodity Charpe 1/ Charug 2/

B B 3 $

Schedule

GGS-1 0.554Y 61212 0.0967 0.7728 3.40 D
GGS-2 0. 3549 0.133¢% 0. 0967 (.7847 3.40 D
GGS-3 0. 5549 0.1352 0. 0967 0.7868 350 D
GGS-4 0. 53549 01142 0. 0967 0.7658 550 D

3600 D
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GGS-5 0. 5549 0.1032 G. 0967
GGS-6 0. 53549 0.1032 0. 0967 0.7548 10,00 D

GGS-7 0. 5349 0.1032 0. 0967 0.7548 6.00 D

1/ percef delivered

2/ Monthly Charge per Meter

Tssue Date: Gotober 18, 200

7
h

Advice Lefter No. 224 Hentley W

Sr. Vice Prestdent Eifective Date: November 1, 2007
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Kinder Morgan, nc.

Appendix A
Decision No. C07-0889
DOCKET NO. 07L-401G
Page 3 of 5
Colo. PUC Nao. 6
Fighth Revised Sheet No, 27
Cancels Seventh Revised Sheet No. 27

(Western Slope & North Central Colorado)

Sales Service Rate Schedule

{Rate Title or Number)

fase Tartft

Rate

Adpstment
Crmulks

yive

wronthly
Residential

smvercial

(% percef

Restdential (.3943 00256
Commercial .3728 8.025¢
E-2 Monthly Demand Charge 0000

Commodity (5 per cef’

i 14.65 psia) 0.0256

Western Slapg
wMonihly Demand Charge
Commodity (5 per ccf}
Monthly Demand Charge
Commodity (8 per cef)
Manthly Demand Charge

5.00
0.3116

1600
(1.4761
160.00

(5.0490

Commodity (§ per coi) 0.4623 G078
D-10 Monthly Demand € 160060 -~
Commodity (§ per cof
0 14.65 psia) 0.4123 00246k 0.0490

justme

The base tariit commodity rates ghown on this tanff sheet are subject o ad

for changes in Seller's cost of aas as provided for by the Gas Cost Adjustiment tanff

commencing on Sheet No. 39A. The above rates reflect o gas cost ay [btlows:
Rate
Schedule Base Cas Cost pnd Adiustments

Gas Cost
Gas €ost Recovery Adjustiment

- 10,00
0.3744 !
0.3744 1
03744 I

nt

Total North Central

ery Adjustment

Total Western Slope
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Kinder Morgan, Inc.

Appendix A

Decision No. C07-0889
DOCKET NO. 07L-401G

Colo, PUC No. &
Eighth Revised Sheet No. 28
Cancels Seventh Revised Sheet No. 28

Rate Commaodity
Schedule Charge

D-

D-

IR 0.4244 3/

1C 0.4244 3/

b-2 0. 4244 3/

D

E-

10 0. 4394 3/

IR 0.5661

E-1C 0.56061

E-2 0.5661

1/ per cef delivered

b

Lad

Manthly Demand Charge

Tnchides Litigated Settlement Special Rate Surcharge (LSSRS) Amount ol S0.0218 per cef

Western Slope & North Central Colorado

Distribution Upstream Total Customer
Charge Pipeline Charge  Commedity Charge 1/ ¢ 2/

3 b 3
01366 0.2508 G818 3.00
01011 0.2308 0.7763 10.06
00873 0.2508 0.7623 FoG.00
0.6373 0.2308 07173 16000
0.1491 0.0335 0.7687 5.00
01276 0.0533 03.7472 10.00

01612 0.0535 0.7208 FO0.G0

PR oand

$0.0268 per cel @ 14,65 psi delivered pressure pursuant to Sheet No. 391 of this Tanff.

Advice Letter No. 224

3T

siston or
arity Mo,

Issue Daie: October 18, 2007
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Kinder Morgan, inc. Caote, PUC No. 6
Sixth Revised Sheet No. 78
Cancels Fifth Revised Sheet No. 78

Transportation Service Rate Schedule
{MNorth Eastern Colorado}
{(Rate Title or Number)
Applicable to Transportation Rate Schedules for the following territories:
Parts of Yuma, Phillips, Sedgwick, Logan, Washington, Morgan, and Weld Counties, Colorado of the
North Eastern Colorado Rate Area
Fuel Eeimbursement Quantity unpceomted for eas, the Cempany shali be entitied 16
1 Mels received for transportation. The perceniage shall be:
Maintne eustomers service diroetly from pipeline suppliors Ner Charge
Al other customers 2.0%,
Monibly Ad
First meter a1 2 QUsiom ;
with initieh wrvns of twelve conatoutive mondhs oy fonger
First peter at a eustomer location for Interraptible contra
initial torms of loss than nwelve conscoutive months
Regardless of Fion or lnterruptible contract tom,
same cesiomer location 5
Rate i Maxhmum Mminum
Schedule i Seryice Area L Tvpe of Charge Rate Rate
k3 5
it J
Al Locaiions Monthly Customor Charge
sor menthy . 3E0 350
GTS-1
3859 B.2205
TRA (93014 [
181485 G.221% 3]
Canve Facior - 1 1473 psie Pressure Base
Abzoliute Con
1325

Advice Le

Decision or
Authoriy No.




